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Anaheim Orange Christine Nguyen Associate Planner

200 S. Anaheim Boulevard          

Suite 162                             

Anaheim, CA 92805

714 765-4942 cnguyen@anaheim.net

Arcata Humboldt Alyson Hunter Senior Planner
736 F Street                                              

Arcata, CA 95521
707 825-2040 ahunter@cityofarcata.org

Belvedere Marin Pierce Macdonald City Planner
450 San Rafael Avenue   

Belvedere, CA 94920
415 435-3838 415 435-0430 pmacdonald@cityofbelvedere.org

Benicia Solano Suzanne Thorsen Associate Planner
250 East L. Street                

Benicia,CA 94510
707 746-4279 707 552-0163 sthorsen@ci.benicia.ca.us

Berkeley Alameda Sally Zarnowitz
Architect/ Sr. Preservation 

Planner

2120 Milvia Street              

Berkeley, CA 94704
510 981-7429 szarnowitz@CityofBerkeley.info

Beverly Hills Los Angeles Mark Odell Urban Designer 455 North Rexford Drive 310 285-1116 modell@beverlyhills.org

Brea Orange Adrienne Gladso Senior Planner
Number 1 Civic Center           

Brea, CA 92821
714 990-7674 714 990-2258 adrienneg@ci.brea.ca.us

Calabassas Los Angeles Krystin Rice Associate Planner
100 Civic Center Way 

Calabassas, CA 91302
818 224-1709 krice@cityofcalabassas.com

Chico Butte Bob Summerville Senior Planner
411 Main Street                   

Chico, CA 95927
530 879-6807 bob.summerville@Chicoca.gov

Chula Vista San Diego
Lynnette Tessitore-

Lopez

Historic Preservation 

Program Manager

276 4th Avenue, Bld. C                

Chula Vista, CA 91910
619 409-5465 619 409-5861 ltessitore-lopez@ci.chula-vista.ca.us 

Claremont Los Angeles Nikola Hlady Associate Planner
207 Harvard Avenue   

Claremont, CA 91711
909 399-5353 909 399-5327 nhlady@ci.claremont.ca.us
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Colton San Bernardino Mario Suarez Senior Planner
650 N. LaCadena Drive 

Colton,CA 92324
909 370-5523 msuarez@ci.colton.ca.us

Corona Riverside Nancy Gutierrez Associate Planner
815 West 6th                      

Corona, CA.92887
951 279-3749 951 279-3550 nancyg@ci.corona.ca.us

Coronado San Deigo Ann Mc Caull Community Development
1825 Strand Way                 

Coronado, CA 92118
619 522-7326 619 435-6009 amccaull@corona.ca.us

Covina Los Angeles Alan Carter Associate Planner
125 East College Street        

Covina, CA 91723-2199
626 858-7231 626 858-5556 acarter@ci.covina.ca.us

Dana Point Orange Brenda Chase Senior Planner
33282 Golden Lantern           

Dana Point, CA 92629
949 248-3568 949 248-7372 bchase@danapoint.org

Danville Contra Costa Bonnie Guttman Senior Planner
510 La Gonda Way                 

Danville,CA 94526-1740
925 314-3395 925 838-0360 ckidd@ci.danville.ca.us

Encinitas San Diego Kathy Noel Planner
505 Vulcan Avenue             

Encinitas, CA 92024
760 633-2710 760 633-2818 knoel@ci.encinitas.ca.us

Escondido San Diego  Paul Bingham Assistant Planner II
201 N. Broadway               

Esondido,CA 92025-2798
760 839-4306 760 839-4313 pbingham@ci.escondido.ca.us

Eureka Humboldt Kristen Goetz Senior Planner
531 K Street                         

Eureka, CA  95501
707 441-4166 kgoetz@ci.eureka.ca.gov

Fontana San Bernardino Craig Brouerton Planning Division
8353 Sierra Avenue 

Fontana,CA.92335
909 350-7625 cbrourton@fontana.org

Gilroy Santa Clara Cindy Casper
7351 Rosana Street            

Gilroy, CA 95020
408 846-0440 408 846-0429 cindie.taylor@ci.gilroy.ca.us
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Glendale Los Angeles Jay Platt Planner
633 E.Broadway Rm:103 

Glendale,Ca.91206-4386
818 937-8155 Jplatt@ci.glendale.ca.us

Glendora Los Angeles David Chantarongsu City Planner
116 E. Foothill Blvd.                 

Glendora, CA 91741
626 91408217 Estadnicki@ci.glendora.ca 

Highland San Bernardino Kim Stater Redevelopment Assistant
27215 Baseline                  

Highland , CA. 92346
909 864-8732 ext. 204 909 862-3180 kstater@cityofhighland.org

La Mesa San Diego Allyson Kinnard Associate Planner
8130 Allison Avenue                                      

La Mesa, CA 91941
619 667-1196 akinnard@ci.la-mesa.ca.us

La Verne Los Angeles Arlene Andrew Senior Planner
3660 D Street                                      

La Verne,CA91750 
909 596-8706 909 596-8737 aandrew@ci.la-verne.ca.us

Laguna Beach Orange Martina Speare Caron Senior Planner
505 Forest Avenue                      

Laguna Beach,CA 92651
949 464-6629 949 497-0771 mcaron@lagunabeachcity.net

Larkspur Marin Kristin Teicahe
Heitage Preservation 

Broad

400 Magnolia Avenue 

Larkspur,CA 94939
415 927-5038 kteiche@larkspurcityhall.org

Long Beach Los Angeles Christopher Koontz Advance Planning Officer

333 West Ocean Blvd.                  

7th Floor                                       

Long Beach,CA 90802

562 570-6288 christopher.koontz@longbeach.gov

Los Altos Santa Clara Zachary Dahl Associate Planner
1 N. San Antonio Road                           

Los Altos, CA 94022
650 947-2633 650 947.2733 zach.dahl@ci.los-alton.ca.us

Los Angeles (City) Los Angeles Lambert Giessinger
Historical Property 

Contracts Manager

200 N. Spring St., #620                 

Los Angeles, CA 90012
213 978-1183 213 978-0017 lambert.giessinger@lacity.org
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Los Angeles (County) Los Angeles Dean Edwards
Senior Regional Planning 

Assistant

320 West Temple Street                   

13th Floor                                       

Los Angeles, CA

213 974-6435 213 974-6384 dedwards@planning.lacounty.gov

Modesto Stanislaus Wayne Mathes Cultural Services Manager 209 577-5335 209 491-4407 wmathes@modestogov.com

Monrovia Los Angeles Steve Sizemore Planning Division Manager
415 South Ivy Ave.              

Monrovia, CA 91016-2888
626 932-5539 626 359-8507 ssizemore@ci.monrovia.ca.us

Monterey   (City) Monterey  Kim Cole Planner

Colton Hall                                     

City Hall Monterey             

Monterey, CA 93940

831 646-3885 831 646-3917 cole@ci.monterey.ca.us

Monterey (County) Monterey Meg Clovis Cultural Affairs Manager

Monterey County Parks  

P.O.Box 5249                        

Salinas, CA 93915

831 755-4913 831 755-4914 clovism@co.monterey.ca.us

Napa (County) Napa
Planning, Building & 

Enviornmental Services
707 253-4417 cdp@countyofnapa.org

National City San Diego Martin Reder Principal Planner
1243 National City Road 

National City, CA 91950
619 336-4310 619 336-4321 Planning@ci.national-city.ca.us

Nevada City Nevada Mark Prestwich City Manager
317 Broad Street                 

Nevada City, CA 95959
530 265-2496 ext119 mark.prestwich@nevadacityca.gov

Oakdale Stanislaus Steve Baker City Administrator
280 N. Third Avenue                

Oakdale,CA 95361
209 847-3031 209 847-6834 s.baker@ci.oakdale.ca.us

Oakland Alameda Betty Marvin
Historic Preservation 

Planner

250 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza   

Suite 3315                              

Oakland, CA 94612

510 238-6879 bmarvin@oaklandnet.com

Ojai Ventura Kathleen McCann
Special Projects 

Coordinator

401 South Ventura Street     

Ojai, CA 93023
805 646-5581 805 646-1980 mccann@ci.ojai.ca.us
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Ontario San Bernardino Diane Ayala Senior Planner                                
303 East B. Street                

Ontario,CA 91764
909 395-2428 909 395-2420 dayala@ci.ontario.ca.us

Orange (City) Orange Marissa Moshier
Associate Planner- Historic 

Preservation

300 East Chapman Ave.               

Orange, CA 92666-1591
714 744-7243 mmoshier@cityoforange.org

Orange( County) Orange Brian Grummer Appraiser
630 N.Broadway                            

Santa Ana,CA 92702
714 834-3448

Orinda Contra Costa Emmanual Ursu Planning Director
P.O.Box 2000                        

Orinda, CA 94563
925 253-4210 925 253-9719 orindaplanning@ci.orinda.ca.us

Oxnard    Ventura Dennis Scala Management Analyst III 805 385-7429 Dennis.Scala@ci.oxnard.ca.us 

Palm Springs Riverside Ken Lyon Associate Planner
3200 Tahquitz Canyon Way                               

Palm Springs, CA 92263
760 323-8245 760 322-8360 ken.lyon@palmsprings-ca.gov

Palo Alto Santa Clara Matthew Weintraub Planner
250 Hamilton Avenue                           

Palo Alto,CA 94303
650 329-2247 650 329-2154 matthew.weintraub@cityofpaloalto.org

Pasadena Los Angeles Kevin Johnson Senior Planner
175 N. Garfield                   

Pasadena, CA 91109-7215
 626 744-7806 626 396-7259 kevinjohnson@cityofpasadena.net

Pomona Los Angeles Judy Kollar Senior Planner
505 South Garey Avenue  

Pomona, CA 91790
909 620-3765 909 469-2082 judy_kollar@ci.pomona.ca.us

Rancho Cucamonga San Bernardino Larry Henderson Planner
10050 Civic Center Drive 

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730
909 477-2750 909 477-2847 lhenders@ci.rancho-cucamonga.ca.us

Redondo Beach Los Angeles Aaron Jones Associate Planner
415 Diamond Street                  

Redondo Beach, CA 90277
310 372-1171 ext.2200 310 372-8021 aaron.jones@redondo.org
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Redwood City San Mateo Steven Turner Planning Manager
1017 Middlefield Road            

Redwood City, CA 94064
650 780-5934 650  780-0128 sturner@redwoodcity.org

Riverside Riverside Teri Delcamp
Historic Preservation Senio 

Planner

3900 Main Street                

Riverside, CA , 92522
951 826-5371 951 826-5981 egettis@riversideca.gov

Sacramento (City) 

(Pending)
Sacramento Roberta Deering Preservation Director

1231 I Street, Room 200 

Sacramento, CA 95814
916 808-8259 916 808-5543 rdeering@cityofsacramento.org

Salinas Monterey Robert Latino Associate Planner
65 West Alisal Street          

Salinas, CA 
831 758-7206 robertl@cit.salinas.us

San Bernardino (City) San Bernardino Catherine Allison Administrative Assistant
300 North D Street                            

San Bernardino, CA 92418
909 384-5122 callison@sbcity.org

San Clemente Orange Jeff Hook Planner
910 Calle Negocio                             

San Clemente, CA 92673
949 361-6182 949 366-4750 HookJ@san-clemente.org

San Diego  (City) San Diego Jodie Brown Senior Planner

1222 First Avenue, MS512                          

San Diego, CA 92101 619 533-6300 JDBrown@sandiego.gov

San Diego (County) San Diego Gail Wright
Staff Liason, Historic Sites 

Board

5201 Ruffin Road, Suite B      

San Diego, CA 92123-1666
858 694-3003 858 694-3373 gail.wright@sdcounty.ca.gov

San Dimas Los Angeles Craig Hensley Planning Manager
245 East Bonita Ave.                    

San Dimas, CA 91773
625 794-6258 chensley@ci.san-dimas.ca.us
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San Francisco San Francisco Timothy Frye Preservation Coordinator

1650 Mission Street                      

Suite 400                                                  

San Francisco, CA 94103

415 575-6822 tim.frye@sfgove.org

San Gabriel Los Angeles Larissa De La Cruz Senior Planner
425 South Mission Drive                        

San Gabriel, CA 91778
626 308-2806 ext.4625 ldelacruz@sgch.org

San Juan Capistrano Orange Terri Delcamp
Historic Preservation 

Officer

32400 Paseo Adelanto                                   

San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675
949 443-6330 949 493-1053 tdelcamp@sanjuancapistrano.org

San Luis Obispo (City) San Luis Obispo Brian Leveille Senior Planner
990 Palm Avenue                               

San Luis Obispo, CA 93401
805 781-7166 805 781-7173 bleveille@slocity.org

San Mateo (City) San Mateo Ronald Munekawa Senior Planner
330 W 20th Avenue                                           

San Mateo,CA 94403
650 552-7202 650 552-7201 rmunekawa@cityofsanmateo.org

Santa Ana Orange Melanie McCann Senior Planner
P. O. Box 1988 (M-20)                        

Santa Ana, CA 92702
714 647-5842 714 667-2746 mmccann@santa-ana.org

Santa Clara (City) Santa Clara Yen Hab Chen Associate Planner
1500 Warburton Ave.                 

Santa Clara ,CA 95050
408 615-2450 ychen@SantaClaraCA.gov

Santa Clara (County) Santa Clara Dana Peak
Historical Heritage 

Coordinator

70 W. Hedding Street                          

San Jose, CA 45110
408 299-5798 408 288-9198 Dana.Peak@pln.sccgov.org  

Santa Monica Los Angeles Scott Albright Senior Planner
1685 Main Street Room 212                             

Santa Monica, CA 90407-2200
310 458-8341 310 458-3380 scott.albright@smgov.net

Saratoga Santa Clara Shweta Bhatt Assistant Planner
13777 Fruitvale Avenue         

Saratoga, CA 95070
408 868-1266 408 862-8555 sbhatt@saratoga.ca.us
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Sierra Madre Los Angeles Kurt Christiansen
Director of Development 

Services

232 W. Sierra Madre Blvd.                 

Sierra Madre, CA 91024
626 355-4239 626 355-2251 kchristiansen@ci.sierra-madre.ca.us

Sonoma (Co) Sonoma Denise Peter Planner III County of Sonoma 707 565-7385 707 565-8343 dpeter@sonoma-county.org 

South Pasadena Los Angeles Edwar Sissi Assistant Planner
1414 Mission Street                                                         

South Pasadena,CA 91030-3298
626 403-7227 626 403-7221 esissi@southpasadenaca.gov

South San Francisco San Mateo Gerry Beaudin Commission Secretary
315 Maple Avenue                       

South San Francisco, CA 94080
650 829-6630 650 829-6639 gbeaudin@ssf.net

St Helena Napa Carol Poole Planning Director
1480 Main Street                              

St. Helena, CA. 94574
707 967-2921  planning@ci.st-helena.ca.us

Sunnyvale Santa Clara Gerri Caruso Principal Planner
PO Box 3707                         

Sunnyvale,CA 94088
408 730-7591 408 730-7715 gcaruso@ci.sunnyvale.ca.us

Truckee Nevada Jenna Endres Senior Planner
10183 Truckee Airport Rd.    

Truckee, CA 96161
530 582-2922 jendres@townoftruckee.com

Tulare Tulare Howard Edson
Development Services 

Director
559 684-4233 599 685-5631 hedson@ci.tulare.ca.us

Tuolumne Co. Tuolumne Bev Shane
Director community 

Development

2 South Green Street                       

Sonora,CA 95370
209 533-5633 209 533-5616 bshane@co.tuo.ca.us

Turlock Stanislaus Debbie Whitmore

Deputy Director of 

Development Services/ 

Planning

1565 Broadway, Suite 120 

Turlock,CA 95380-5454
209 668-5640 209 668-5107 Dwhitmore@turlock.ca.us
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Tustin Orange Scott Reekstin Principal Planner
300 CenTennial Way             

Tustin, CA 92780
714 573-3016 sreekstin@tustinca.org

Upland San Bernardino John Atwater Senior Planner
460 N Euclid Street                             

Upland, CA 91786
909 931-4132 909 931-4321 jatwater@ci.upland.ca.us

Vallejo Solano Bill Tuikka Planner
555 Santa Clara Street                

Vallejo, CA 94590
707 648-5391 707 552-0163 bill.tuikka@cityofvallejo.net

Ventura (City) Ventura Brian Randall Planning Department
501 Poli Street                     

Ventura, CA 93002-0099
805 654-7882 805 653-0763 brandall@ci.ventura.ca.us

Ventura (County) Ventura Nicole Doner
Cultural Heritage Program 

Administrator

800 S.Victoria Avenue                  

L #1740                                  

Ventura,CA 93009

805 654-5042 805 654-2509 nicole.doner@ventura.org

West Hollywood Los Angeles Antonio Castillo Associate Planner

8300 Santa Monica Blvd.                        

West Hollywood, CA 90069-

4313

323 848-6854 323 848-6569 Acastillo@weho.org

Whittier Los Angeles Don Dooley Planning Manager
13230 Penn Street                                           

Whittier, CA 90602
562 464-3380 562 464-3509 ddooley@cityofwhittier.org 

9

mailto:sreekstin@tustinca.org
mailto:jatwater@ci.upland.ca.us
mailto:bill.tuikka@cityofvallejo.net
mailto:brandall@ci.ventura.ca.us
mailto:nicole.doner@ventura.org
mailto:Acastillo@weho.org

